
LOT 9 BLOCK A DEERHAVEN S/D UNRE
COMM SW COR OF W1/2 OF SE1/4, RU
R/W WEEKS RD, RUN E 971.17 FT, N

PIERCE ALTON L JR/PIERCE IRMA E
836 SE SULTON LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-17-08335-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

13417.010 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

04/13/2017 DF 2.24 19,800 0 0 19,800

STANDARD
3

53,840
9,000
19,800
82,640
38,964
43,676

HX HB DX 30,000
13,676
82,640

0

82,640

1105/1129 12/20/2006 AG Q I 66,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILLIP B BAXLEY

ALTON L JR & IRMA E
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2007HX Base Yr

836 SE SULTON LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,919 116.9000 70.14 134,599 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1809

BAS 1,809 100 1,809 50,753

FSP 276 40 110 3,086

2,085 1,919 53,840

BAS= W67 S27 E25 FSP=  S12 E23 N12 W23$ E42 N27$.

BAS

67

27

25

42

27

FSP12

23

12

23

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH320.00 305.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 11,000.00 9,900.00 19,800


